BEFORE THE OI1L CONSERVATION DIVISION
EXAMINER HEARING MARCH 8, 2018

CASE NO. 15978 & 16004

SAN JUAN 28-7 UNIT 233G WELL (API No. 30-039-
27005) IN UNIT H, AND THE SAN JUAN 28-7 UNIT
233E WELL (API No. 30-039-2291) IN UNIT G

SAN J UAN 28-6 UNIT 164 WELL

R10 ARRIBA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO










BA
1144493
1140522
1066712
1145694
1139445
1142889
1146418
1139591
1139541
1113652
1144189
1146083
1145209
1138927
1149218
1141665
1139496
1125552
1130444
1145208
1139409
1139481
1039970
1147116
1126167
1126258
1126294
1139405
1138415
1139567

Name
BOFBLTD
BOLIN RESOURCES LP
BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY
C W BOLIN PROPERTIES LTD
CAROLEE SIMMONS SMITH
CAROLYN BEAMON TILLEY
CB LIFELINE PARTNERSHIP
CHARLES W GAY
CLAUDIA MARCIA LUNDELL GILMER
CROSS TIMBERS ENERGY LLC
D J SIMMONS CO LTD PARTNERSHIP

DAVID PIERCE & MAXINE PIERCE REV TR

DIRK VANHORN REEMTSMA
DUGAN PRODUCTION CORP
ENDURING RESOURCES iV LLC
HOLLY BISHOP

J&M RAYMOND LTD

JAMES R BEAMON

JUNE SIMMONS LIVELY

LANCE REEMTSMA

LINDA JEANNE LUNDELL LINDSEY
LORRAYN GAY HACKER

R L BOLIN PROPERTIES LTD
ROBERT E BEAMON [i

ROBERT WALTER LUNDELL
SHARON BEAMON BURNS
SUSAN BEAMON PORTER
THMCELVAIN OIL & GAS LLLP
TAMACAM LLC

W G PEAVY OIL COMPANY

15978 5) 28-7 U 233G & 233E

Address
2104 WINTER SUNDAY WAY
2525 KELL BLVD SUITE 510
737 N ELDRIDGE PARKWAY
4331 GLENWOOD AVE
6704 ASHBROOK DR
5225 PRESTON HAVEN
5225 PRESTON HAVEN DR
PO BOX 291445
1102 S AUSTIN AVE
400 W 7TH STREET
PO BOX 1469
DAVID PIERCE & MAXINE PIERCE TTEESPO BOX 4140
556 CRESTWOOD DR
PO BOX 420
511 16TH STREET, SUITE 700
4008 INWOOD ROAD
RAYMOND & SONS | LLC GEN PARTNERPO BOX 291445
2603 AUGUSTA STE 1050
3528 BELLAIREDR N
2601 GRANT ST
PO BOX 631565
PO BOX 291445
4245 KEMP BLVD #316
2603 AUGUSTA DR STE 1050
2450 FONDREN STE 304
122 ESTRADA REDCONDA
319 KNIPP FOREST
1050 17TH ST SUITE 2500
JAMES M RAYMOND AFENT & AIFPO BOX 291445
221 WOODCREST DR

City
ARLINGTON

WICHITA FALLS
HOUSTON
DALLAS

FORT WORTH
DALLAS
DALLAS
KERRVILLE
GEORGETOWN
FT WORTH
FARMINGTON
FARMINGTON
OCEANSIDE
FARMINGTON
DENVER

FORT WORTH
KERRVILLE
HOUSTON
FORT WORTH
BERKELEY
NACOGDOCHES
KERRVILLE
WICHITA FALLS
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
SANTA FE
HOUSTON
DENVER
KERRVILLE
RICHARDSON

State

>
TX
T
TX
™
X
TX
>
TX
X
NM
NM
CA
NM
co
TX
T
X
™
CA
TX
X
TX
TX
™
NM
TX
co
T
TX

BEFORE THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Submitted by: HILCORP ENERGY COMPANY
Hearing Date: March 8, 2018

Zip Code
76012
76308
77079
75205-4320
76132-1140
75229
75229
78029-1445
78628
76102
87488
B7499-4140
92058
87499
80202
76109
78029-1445
77057-5640
76108-2110
94703
75963
78029-1445
76308
77057-5797
77063-2318
B7506-7933
77024-5030
80265-2080
78029-1445
75080-2038

Remarks
wIo
WIO
wWIO
WIO
wWIO
Wio
WO
WO
WO
wIO
wio
w0
wIio
wIO
WIO
W0
WIO
WIO
wWIO
WO
wIO
wio
WIO
WIO
WO
WO
wIo
WO
WIO
WwIO

Santa Fe, New Mexico
Exhibit No. 3
OCD Case No: 15978
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Certified Mail Tracking and Digital Signature Retrieval

Enter information below regarding the Certified Mail piece
you wish to locate. If a digital signature is available from the United States Postal Service,

Page 1 of 2

a View Signature link will be displayed under the Delivery Status information.

Clicking on the hot link will open the digital signature as an Acrobat PDF within the browser window.

Download Signatures ’

Search for Certified Mail records

From Date:f2/13/18 To Date:f2/13/18
Contact: Company:
Address: Address 2:
iy o
Zip: AddresseeCode:
AddresseeCode2: FileNumber:
Certified Number: Sender Contact:m
Delivery Result:JAll Records - Mailed _:/_I Sender Contact(Text): ]

View Archives

Retrieve Certified Mail Article History

Certified Number

Sender

Recipient

Date Mailed

Delivery Status

92148969009997901755161470

, BOFB LTD, 2104 WINTER SUNDAY WAY,

Delivered

https://www printcertifiedmail.com/View_ERR_Signatures.asp

Request Signature Brenda Guzman ARLINGTON, TX, 76012 2/13/2018 February 24, 2018

via Email Code: WIO Signature Pending
92148969009997901755161487 , BOLIN RESOURCES LP, 2525 KELL BLVD SUITE 510, Delivered, Front Desk/Reception

Request Signature Brenda Guzman WICHITA FALLS, TX, 76308 2/13/2018 February 15, 2018

via Email Code: WIO Signature Pending
92148969009997901755161494 T N Oy DAt AS Delivered

Reguest Signature Brenda Guzman ! TX. 75284-8103 ! ! 2/13/2018 February 16, 2018

via Email éode: WO Signature Pending
92148969009997901755161500 , C WBOLIN PROPERTIES LTD, 4331 GLENWOOD Delivered, Left with Individual

Request Signature Brenda Guzman AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75205-4320 2/13/2018 February 15, 2018

via Email Code: WIO Signature Pending
92148969009997901755161517 . CAROLEE SIMMONS SMITH, 6704 ASHBROOK DR, Delivered, Left with Individual

Request Signature Brenda Guzman FORT WORTH, TX, 76132-1140 2/13/2018 February 15, 2018

via Email Code: WIO Signature Pending
92148969009997901755161524 , CAROLYN BEAMON TILLEY, 5225 PRESTON HAVEN Delivered

Regquest Signature Brenda Guzman DR, DALLAS, TX, 75229 2/13/2018 February 21, 2018

via Email Code: WIO Signature Pending
92148969009997901755161531 , CB LIFELINE PARTNERSHIP, 5225 PRESTON HAVEN Delivered

Reguest Signature Brenda Guzman DR, DALLAS, TX, 75229 2/13/2018 February 21, 2018

via Email Code: WIO Signature Pending
92148969009997901755161548 , CHARLES W GAY, PO BOX 291445, KERRVILLE, TX, Delivered

Request Signature Brenda Guzman 78029-1445 2/13/2018 February 15, 2018

via Email Code: WIO Signature Pending
92148969009997901755161555 , CLAUDIA MARCIA LUNDELL GILMER, 1102 S AUSTIN Delivered, To Mail Room
Request Signature Brenda Guzman AVE, GEORGETOWN, TX, 78628 2/13/2018 February 15, 2018
via Emait Code: WIO Signature Pending
92148069009997901755161562 A N O R ey Fr Delivered, To Agent
Reguest Signature Brenda Guzman i ! ! 2/13/2018 February 15, 2018
o Email WORTH, TX, 76102 Signature Pendi
via Email Code: WIO ignature Pending
92148969009997901755161579 , D J SIMMONS CO LTD PARTNERSHIP, PO BOX 1469, Delivered

Request Signature Brenda Guzman FARMINGTON, NM, 87499 2/13/2018 February 20, 2018

via Email Code: WIO Signature Pending
92148969009997901755161586 - DAVID PIERCE and MAXINE PIERCE REV TR, DAVID Delivered
; PIERCE and MAXINE PIERCE TTEES PO BOX 4140,

Reguest Signature Brenda Guzman FARMINGTON. NM. 87499-4140 2/13/2018 February 16, 2018
via Email LR Signature Pending
via tmal Code: WIO

92148969009997901755161593 , DIRK VANHORN REEMTSMA, 556 CRESTWOOD DR, Delivered, Left with Individual

Request Signature Brenda Guzman OCEANSIDE, CA, 92058 2/13/2018 February 16, 2018

via Emait Code: WIO Signature Pending
92148969009997901755161609 , DUGAN PRODUCTION CORP, PO BOX 420, Delivered

Request Signature Brenda Guzman FARMINGTON, NM, 87499 2/13/2018 February 21, 2018

via Email Code: WIO Signature Pending
Brenda Guzman 2/13/201"

BEFORE THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Santa Fe, New Mexico
Exhibit No, 4
OCD Case No: 15978
Submitted by: HILCORP ENERGY COMPANY
Hearing Date: March 8, 2018
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92148969009997901755161616

Request Signature
via Email

. ENDURING RESOURCES IV LLC ATTN: TRAVIS
WHITHAM, 511 16TH STREET, SUITE 700, DENVER,
CO, 80202
Code: WIO

Page 2 of 2

Delivered, Front Desk/Reception
February 20, 2018
Signature Pending

92148969009997901755161623

, HARRINGTON ENERGY RESOURCES LP, ANMLP
HARRINGTON SAN JUAN LLC GP PO BOX 219119,

Delivered

via Emait

Code: WIO

Reguest Signature Brenda Guzman KANSAS CITY. MO. 64131 2/13/2018 February 16, 2018
via Email Code: WO Signature Pending
92148969009997901755161630  HARRINGTON SOUTHWEST ENERGY LP, ANMLP Delivered
; HARRINGTON SAN JUAN LLC GP PO BOX 219119,
Reguest Signature Brenda Guzman 2/13/2018 February 16, 2018
via Emait KANSAS CITY, MO, 64131 Signature Pending
via tmak Code: WMIO J
92148969009997901755161647 , HOLLY BISHOP, 4008 INWOOD ROAD, FORT Delivered, Left with Individual
Reguest Signature Brenda Guzman WORTH, TX, 76109 2/13/2018 February 15, 2018
via Email Code: WIO Signature Pending
92148969009997901 755161654 : ?Eﬂ'%iémg“%E%XR?;":%N?(EE%\SAOL[‘S LhC Defivered
Reguest Signature Brenda Guzman 78029-1445 ’ T 2/13/2018 February 15, 2018
via Email Code: WIO Signature Pending
92148969009997901755161661 , JAMES R BEAMON, 2603 AUGUSTA STE 1050, Delivered, Front Desk/Reception
Regquest Signature Brenda Guzman HOUSTON, TX, 77057-5640 2/13/2018 February 16, 2018
via Email Code: WIO Signature Pending
92148969009997901755161678 , JUNE SIMMONS LIVELY, 3529 BELLAIRE DR N, Delivered, Left with Individual
Regquest Signature Brenda Guzman FORT WORTH, TX, 76109-2110 2/13/2018 February 15, 2018
via Email Code: WIO Signature Pending
92148969009997901755161685 . LANCE REEMTSMA, 2601 GRANT ST, BERKELEY, Delivered, Left with Individual
Reguest Signature Brenda Guzman CA, 94703 2/13/2018 February 20, 2018
via Emait Code: WIO Signature Pending
92148969009997901755161692 , LINDA JEANNE LUNDELL LINDSEY, PO BOX 631565, Delivered
Request Signature Brenda Guzman NACOGDOCHES, TX, 75963 2/13/2018 February 20, 2018
via Email Code: WMIO Signature Pending
92148969009997901755161708 . LORRAYN GAY HACKER, PO BOX 291445, Delivered
Regquest Signature Brenda Guzman KERRVILLE, TX, 78029-1445 2/13/2018 February 15, 2018
via Email Code: WIO Signature Pending
, OMIMEX PETROLEUM, 7950 JOHN T WHITE ROAD, Delivery status not updated
92148969009997901755161715 Brenda Guzman FORT WORTH, TX, 76120 2/13/2018 February 15, 2018
Code: WMIO Signature Pending
92148969009997901755161722 , RL BOLIN PROPERTIES LTD, 4245 KEMP BLVD Delivered, Front Desk/Reception
Reguest Signature Brenda Guzman #316, WICHITA FALLS, TX, 76308 2/13/2018 February 15, 2018
via Email Code: WIO Signature Pending
92148969009997901755161739 , ROBERT E BEAMON |lI, 2603 AUGUSTA DR STE Delivered, Front Desk/Reception
Request Signature Brenda Guzman 1050, HOUSTON, TX, 77057-5797 2/13/2018 February 16, 2018
via Email Code: WIO Signature Pending
92148969009997901755161746 . ROBERT WALTER LUNDELL, 2450 FONDREN STE Delivered, To Mail Room
Reguest Signature Brenda Guzman 304, HOUSTON, TX, 77063-2318 2/13/2018 February 20, 2018
via Email Code: WIO Signature Pending
. SHARON BEAMON BURNS, 122 ESTRADA In Transit to Next Facility
92148969009997901755161753 Brenda Guzman REDONDA, SANTA FE, NM, 87506-7933 2/13/2018 February 18, 2018
Code: WIO Signature Pending
92148969009997901755161760 . SUSAN BEAMON PORTER, 319 KNIPP FOREST, Delivered, Left with Individual
Request Signature Brenda Guzman HOUSTON, TX, 77024-5030 2/13/2018 February 15, 2018
via Email Code: WIO Signature Pending
92148969009997901755161777 , THMCELVAIN OIL and GAS LLLP, 1050 17TH ST Delivered, Left with Individual
Request Signature Brenda Guzman SUITE 2500, DENVER, CO, 80265-2080 2/13/2018 February 16, 2018
via Email Code: WIO Signature Pending
92148969009997901755161784 , TAMACAM LLC, JAMES M RAYMOND AFENT and AlF Delivered
Request Signature Brenda Guzman PO BOX 291445, KERRVILLE, TX, 78029-1445 2/13/2018 February 15, 2018
via Email Code: WIO Signature Pending
92148969009997901755161791 , WG PEAVY OIL COMPANY, 221 WOODCREST DR, Delivered, Left with Individual
Request Signature Brenda Guzman RICHARDSON, TX, 75080-2038 2/13/2018 February 16, 2018

Signature Pending

https://www.printcertifiedmail.com/View_ERR_Signatures.asp

2/27/2018




H nitcorp LAND
FEB 23 2018

February 13, 2018
SENT VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS
TO: ALL WORKING INTEREST OWNERS

Re:  Application(s) of Hilcorp Energy Company for an Exception to the Well Density
Requirements of the Special Rules and Regulations of the Blanco-Mesaverde Gas
Pool, Rio Arriba County, New Mexico.

Ladies & Gentlemen:

This letter is to advise you that Hilcorp Energy Company has filcd the enclosed application(s) with the New
Mexico Oil Conservation Division. The application(s) will be set for hearing before a Division Examiner
at 8:15 a.m. on March 8, 2018. The hearing will be held in Porter Hall in the Oil Conservation Division’s
Santa Fe Offices located at 1220 South Saint Francis Drive, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505. You are not
required to attend this hearing, but as an owner of an interest that may be affected by this application, you
may appear and present testimony. Failure to appear at that time and become a party of record will preclude
you from challenging the matter at a later date.

Parties appearing in cases are required by Division Rule 19.15.4.13.B to file a Pre-hearing Statement four
business days in advance of a scheduled hearing. This statement must be filed at the Division’s Santa Fe
office at the above specified address and should include: the names of the parties and their attorneys; a
concise statement of the case; the names of all witnesses the party will call to testify at the hearing; the
approximate time the party will need to present its case; and identification of any procedural matters that
are to be resolved prior to the hearing.

Please indicate your receipt of the application(s) by signing and returning one (1) executed copy of this
letter to Hilcorp Energy Company in the enclosed self-addressed, stamped envelope, by email or by
facsimile.

If you have any questions about this matter please contact Wyn McCubbin by phone at (713) 757-7125, by
email at wmccubbin@hilcorp.com or Chuck Creekmore at (832) 839-4601, by email at
ccreekmore@hilcorp.com.

Sincerely,
ﬂ/faﬂfc% Nk £ Grofuit—
Wyn McCubbin, CPL Chuck Creekmore
Senior Landman — San Juan Basin Asset Team Division Landman — San Juan Basin
The undersigned hereby acknowledges receipt of Increased Density Application(s) 15945 & 15978.
COMPANY/NAME: Sharon Beamon Burns SIGNATURIE./é?:\QLA’(L - l‘ W
TITLE: PHONE #
DATE: Al 1118 evai:_ hdronbouring ql?@/(f\}ﬁvéﬂ LdNA

PO Box 61229, Houston, TX 77208-1229 1111 Travis Street Houston, TX 77002
Phone: 713/209-2400 Fax 713/209-2420 hilcorp.com





















